Dependable, Tank Type Water Heaters for
Commercial and Industrial Applications
Charger
and
Super Charger
Commercial Gas
Water Heaters
Charger

Water Connections
T = Top Connections
F = Front Connections
B = Back Connections
Low NOx models are
available on inputs
under 400,000 Btu/Hr.
Add -SC to model number.
Dimensions and Specifications:
Charger Dimensions & Specifications
Super Charger Dimensions & Specifications
LP Inputs
Model Tank Btu/hr Gallon GPH @ A B D E F G Vent Gas Water Nipple Shipping
Number Const. Input Cap. 100°F Rise Size Conn Conn Spread Weight
LNR065-050* STD 65,000 48 60 56-1/4” 22” 59-1/4” – – 13” 4” 1/2” 3/4” T 11”    160
CNR076-075* STD 76,000 75 74 59” 26” 62-1/4” – – 15” 4” 1/2” 1” T 11”    247
CNR085-100* STD 85,000 100 82 65-1/4” 28-1/4” 68-3/4” – – 15-1/2” 4” 1/2” 1-1/4” T 16 ”   420
CNR125-075-DF9* STD 125,000 75 121 65” 28-1/4” 72-1/4” 54-1/2” 34” 4-3/4” 5” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 14-1/2” 520
CNR155-035-DF9* STD 155,000 38 150 43” 28-1/4” 51” 34-3/2” 19-1/2” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 19”    438
CNR160-075-DF9*♦ STD 160,000 75 155 65” 28-1/4” 72-1/4” 54-1/2” 34” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 14-1/2” 520
CNR180-080-DF9 STD 180,000 80 175 64-1/2” 28-1/4” 72-1/2” 56” 19-1/2” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 19” 540
CNR200-080-DF9♦ STD 199,999 80 194 64-1/2” 28-1/4” 72-1/2” 56” 19-1/2” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 19” 540
CNR199-100-DF9 STD 199,999 100 194 65” 30-1/4” 75” 56-1/2” 23-1/2” 4-1/2” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F, 2” B 23” 725
CNR200-100-DF9 STD 199,999 98 194 75-1/2” 28-1/4” 83-1/2” 67” 19-1/2” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 19” 610
CNR250-100-DF9♦ STD 250,000 98 242 75-1/2” 28-1/4” 83-1/2” 67” 19-1/2” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 19” 610
CNR300-075-DF9 STD 300,000 75 291 64-1/2” 28-1/4” 73” 54-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 7” 3/4” 1-1/2” F 19” 590
CNR370-065-DF9 STD 370,000 65 359 64-1/2” 28-1/4” 73-1/2” 54-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4”LP 1-1/2” F 19” 665
CNR400-080-DF9♦ STD 399,999 80 388 60” 30-1/4” 71-1/2” 51-1/2” 23-1/2” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4”LP 1-1/2” F, 2” B 23” 800
CNR500-080-DF9♦ STD 505,000 80 496 60” 30-1/4” 69-1/2” 51-1/2” 23-1/2” 10-1/2” 10” 1”, 3/4”LP 1-1/2” F, 2” B 23” 800
CNA251-100-DF9♦ ASME 250,000 98 242 75-1/2” 28-1/4” 83-1/2” 67” 19-1/2” 4-3/4” 6” 3/4” 1-1/2” T/F 19” 690
CNA301-075-DF9 ASME 300,000 75 291 64-1/2” 28-1/4” 73” 54-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 7” 3/4” 1-1/2” F 19” 645
CNA371-065-DF9 ASME 370,000 65 359 64-1/2” 28-1/4” 73-1/2” 54-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4”LP 1-1/2” F 19” 720
CNA401-080-DF9♦ ASME 399,999 80 388 60” 30-1/4” 71-1/2” 51-1/2” 23-1/2” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4”LP 1-1/2” F, 2” B 23” 835
CNA501-080-DF9♦ ASME 505,000 80 496 60” 30-1/4” 69-1/2” 51-1/2” 23-1/2” 10-1/2” 10” 1”, 3/4”LP 1-1/2” F, 2” B 23” 835
♦Indicates LP Inputs   * These models have one aquastat.
Model Tank Btu/hr Gallon GPH @ A B D E F G Vent Gas Water Nipple Shipping
Number Const. Input Cap. 100°F Rise Size Conn Conn Spread Weight
CNR625-065-DF9 STD 625,000 65 606 69-1/2” 28-1/4” 69” 54-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4” LP 1-1/2” F – 720
CNR725-080-DF9 STD 725,000 80 703 79-3/4” 28-1/4” 79-1/4” 64-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4” LP 1-1/2” F – 800
CNA626-065-DF9 ASME 625,000 65 606 69-1/2” 28-1/4” 69” 54-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4” LP 1-1/2” F – 775
CNA726-080-DF9 ASME 725,000 80 703 79-3/4” 28-1/4” 79-1/4” 64-1/4” 29” 10-1/2” 8” 1”, 3/4” LP 1-1/2” F – 880
Notes: Change “N” to “L” for LP gas models. Performance data is based on manufacturer test results.
FOR EASE IN ORDERING
BY MODEL NUMBER
C     N     R     125     075     D     F9